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about:blank
& suAMsSnSYINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂ;ﬂ\coou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 411-1-14048-3 Currency THB
Account Name Ufsuidua.samda Account Status Active

Alias Name UfniAdua.sauida Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 15,000.00 Available Balance 15,000.00 >

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2024 ﬁ To Date 31-01-2024

Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
9 i
O Specific Period: Today v a—l l’u’] E} ﬂ ma

(uuaauiie A3ge)
WINUAIUNSRuLas Ty TT g

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
G9037
03-01-2024 ITBANK PBSWT 0701300039 -39.54 15,000.00

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -39.54

1 0of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

about:blank
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G KRUNGTHAI BANK

EﬁAcoounts

. No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 411-6-05672-3 Currency THB
Account Name Ufsuidua.fanida Account Status Active

Alias Name Uigviciuasamda Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 ->

' Select transactions to view by:

® fransaction Date: From Date 01-01-2024 B§ o Date 31-01-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v

dungnaa

CBrene

(Unarwauid nSau)

WINLNIIUM SEULaz U T gy
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7792, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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" Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

03-01-2024

03-01-2024

03-01-2024

03-01-2024

04-01-2024

04-01-2024

08-01-2024

08-01-2024

08-01-2024

08-01-2024

08-01-2024

08-01-2024

09-01-2024

09-01-2024

09-01-2024

09-01-2024

09-01-2024

09-01-2024
10-01-2024

about:blank

Tellerid Transaction Code

931001

931001

93999

93999

931000

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999
931000

8/2/67 10:08 about:blank
suMsnsvlne
KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂiﬂxcaou nts
Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 411-6-02621-2 Currency

Account Name Ufsuidua.fanda Account Status

Alias Name Ufsudua. sanda Branch Name

Ledger Balance 5,934.21 Available Balance

From Date 01-01-2024

Time 00:00 v

Today

THB

Active
ROI-ET BR.
5,934.21

BR  To Date 31-01-2024

1223

Time 24:00 v

a"uu’mﬂﬁa:(
a i

(uEURe N15E)

Wwiinaumsidusastyddungau

Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BPDWT Roiet Provinci
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

Amount
7,300.00
113,420.00
-7,300.00
-113,420.00
1,200.00
-1,200.00
1,480.00
2,640.00
4,830.00
465.00
13,440.00
16,440.00
-16,440.00
-2,640.00
-13,440.00
-465.00
-4,830.00

-1,480.00
1,981.31

Balance
7,300.00
120,720.00
113,420.00
0.00
1,200.00
0.00
1,480.00
4,120.00
8,950.00
9,415.00
22,855.00
39,295.00
22,855.00
20,215.00
6,775.00
6,310.00
1,480.00

0.00
1,981.31

Init Br

108682

108682

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

108682

0411

0411
108682

1/2



8/2/67 10:08

10-01-2024

10-01-2024

10-01-2024

12-01-2024

12-01-2024

23-01-2024

23-01-2024

24-01-2024

24-01-2024

24-01-2024

24-01-2024

about:blank

931000

93999

93999

931001

93999

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

931000

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

2,922.43
-1,981.31
-2,922.43
2,280.00
-2,280.00
2,997.00
105,200.00
3,600.00
71,700.00
4,815.00

3,962.62

0 [ —

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

wwminumMstuartyfdwagiy

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@ktb.co.th

o’

R Lwgnea

fofin

weamwufe mSa)

4,903.74
2,922.43
0.00
2,280.00
0.00
2,997.00
108,197.00
111,797.00
183,497.00
188,312.00

192,274.62

108682

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

212
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E/f:Accou nts

Account Details - Curreqt A_;:c_punt

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

sumsnsving

G9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

411-6-02621-2
Ufsuvidua.sanda
Uizuvidua.sada
5,934.21

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
30-01-2024
31-01-2024
31-01-2024

31-01-2024

From Date 01-01-2024

about:blank

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active
ROI-ET BR.
5,934.21

E To Date 31-01-2024

Time 24:00 v

dtunanaag
Vet

WamuRa avdg)

WndneumstuuarTydduiga

Time 00:00 v

eriod: Today v
Tellerld Transaction Code Description

931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
937072 BCD14 Roiet Provinci/200411
tRee s 10900016140025671
Ictazsd FRDYE 10900016144500541
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci

Total Cr. = 368,008.36
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Cheque No. Amount
1,056.00
300.00
-102,203.00
-4,815.00
-3,962.62
619.00
-1,680.00
-5,994.00
5,355.00
5.00
-5,355.00
-71,700.00
-3,600.00

-300.00

Total Dr. = -368,008.36

4| first {previous  20f2

Balance
193,330.62
193,630.62

91,427.62
86,612.62
82,650.00
83,269.00
81,589.00
75,595.00
80,950.00
80,955.00
75,600.00
3,900.00
300.00

0.00

Init Br

108682

108682

0411

0411

108682

108682

0411

0411

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411

1/2



difnaunsujuiiaudmintenin
JuiiguganRurINsUIATS
suAsngsing $1im awfeeida taviltnyd 411-6-02622-0
i
TyBuendsziny Businsuians - uensuuszana satd 1101020604

o AUl 31 wN9IAN W.A. 2567

ganAIVAanINTIBIUNSHEnwanUyduenUssnninlulussuu GFMIS

o/ a 1
n WUAINIEWINNMIY -
whgnuduiiniusngaly .
AGITULLENSUNATS B
< 4a
\IAAL i
A555UL NSRS UIASUUTINDA -

sumsthidaveahenudunvinydvemuisau -

2 dyvaa aw 1o & a
van  Wengiavsdalivnnducy

wihenuduiinnsdneRugsly -
LI RYEY =

Ruehnitlinsudedin -

TN ORI G2 tets A
(UnaTIuRd M3ae)
L ‘iﬁﬁ‘ﬁ@'ﬁﬁﬁ’ﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ*{ﬂ?m‘iiﬁfﬁ&"m
2 [TR Y Y R
—
SR LS EV L1 O WITNEIUsIvNT

(Wngaivg AuvWNaIY)

o e at o =3 .
UHIUNAUIWINGRELIN



8/2/67 10:11 about:blank

B sLnMsnSvIng

Rc! KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁf}\coounts

Account Details - Cu_rrent Account

Account No. 411-6-02622-0 Currency THB
Account Name isidua.somda Account Status Active

Alias Name Ufgvidua.sonda Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 20,640.00 Available Balance 20,640.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2024 @ To Date 31-01-2024 - : E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
9 >
O Specific Period: Today v ﬁ’] Lu—] g ﬂ ﬁa

(uamuie nSan)
WINUNUNSH LA UETwIYu

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00 12,870.00 108682
03-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00 23,760.00 108682
03-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 35,640.00 108682
03-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -11,880.00 23,760.00 0411
03-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -10,8980.00 12,870.00 0411
03-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -12,870.00 0.00 0411
04-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 300.00 108682
04-01-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,015.00 13,315.00 108682
04-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -13,015.00 300.00 0411
04-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -300.00 0.00 108682
08-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,700.00 12,700.00 108682
08-01-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,900.00 26,600.00 108682
08-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 30,200.00 108682
08-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00 43,070.00 108682
08-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 52,570.00 108682
08-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 62,070.00 108682
08-01-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00 74,940.00 108682
08-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -3,600.00 71,340.00 0411
08-01-2024 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -12,870.00 58,470.00 0411

about:blank 1/2



8/2/67 10:11
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
15-01-2024
15-01-2024
19-01-2024

19-01-2024

about:blank

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931001

93999

931000

93999

931002

931002

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Pu
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Sub
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: cor|

about:blank

-12,870.00

-9,500.00

-9,500.00

-13,900.00

-12,700.00

21,960.00

-21,960.00

13,000.00

-13,000.00

3,467.29

450.00

10f2

blic Company Limited
district, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
porate banking@ktb.co.th

éumgﬂﬁa

NSRENG

(wgamufia A3

EwinaunstiusasUytnungau

45,600.00

36,100.00

26,600.00

12,700.00

0.00

21,960.00

0.00

13,000.00

0.00

3,467.29

3,917.29

next ¥

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

2/2
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

411-6-02622-0
UFsnaua.saeda
Ufsuvidua.samda
20,640.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

- Specific Period:

Date Tellerld Transaction Code
22-01-2024 931000 BCD14
23-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
23-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
23-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
23-01-2024 931001 BCD14
24-01-2024 931000 BCD14
25-01-2024 931001 BCD14
26-01-2024 931001 BCD14
26-01-2024 931001 BCD14
26-01-2024 931001 BCD14
26-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
26-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
26-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
26-01-2024 K19294 PADWP
30-01-2024 931002 BCD14
31-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
31-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
31-01-2024 93999 BPDWT
31-01-2024 93999 BPDWT

about:blank

From Date 01-01-2024

Today

Time 00:00 v

about:blank

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active
ROI-ET BR.
20,640.00

E To Date . 31_-01-2024

Hungnnd

5

Time 24:00 v

g
v

(wranIuid NaY)
WininaumsRuuaz Tyddungau

Description
GFMIS/108682
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

9294-
10900016144500541

GFMIS/108682
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Cheque No.

Amount
27,000.00
-27,000.00
-3,467.29
-450.00
56,739.00
3,710.00
619.00
1,485.98
2,674.77
2,359.00
-52,301.00
-3,710.00
-619.00
-4,438.00
1,000.00
-1,485.98
-2,674.77

-2,359.00
-1,000.00

Balance
30,917.29
3,917.29
450.00
0.00
56,739.00
60,449.00
61,068.00
62,553.98
65,228.75
67,587.75
15,286.75
11,576.75
10,957.75
6,519.75
7,519.75
6,033.77
3,359.00

1,000.00
0.00
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Total Cr. = 258,360.04 Total Dr. = -258,360.04
Total CLCK. 0.00
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346 ouunwalEBy wraEdan wAIEnT n{IMN 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

Juitfai  08/02/2024
Saving Account Statement MESR sasithom
[ o w a da v w ¥ = LLF&uﬁ 1
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g Wi 191508L0R
322 0. Souldnlnumes P
o g \@efivd 20049942211
witlawdios WoaToausn e
ﬂ°,] Tk ﬂ f ﬁaﬂ Juil  08/02/2024
a ' anadu  null
anwiouidn /259 6 ‘%g‘ -
187 auuwnniuia (WNEn -
oo FUAUNP =
Tuidies wlas WINING _ 3 LA vﬂ'ljiﬁl) ~
MLz LY TTUIReY
Suiting PRI fesuY CHK NO. FUURY me ANUdD @ finsenns
B/F gaAuNNT 0.00 8,020.00
02/01/2567 QoTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 6,320.00 0.00 1,700.00 1 90063
02/01/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 8016 989001
03/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 18,301.62 0.00 18,301.62 8016 989001
05/01/256T OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 18,301.62 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
09/01/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 8016 989001
10/01/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 8016 989001
11/01/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
14/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 2,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 8016 989001
16/01/2567 QOTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
17/01/2567 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
18/01/2567 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 19,666.57 0.00 19,666.57 8016 989001
19/01/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 19,666.57 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
22/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 8016 989001
24/01/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 22,570.30 0.00 22,570.30 8016 989001
29/01/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 22,570.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/01/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 10,133.30 0.00 10,133.30 8016 989001
30/01/2567 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 10,133.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 16 102,691.79 Cri = 14 94,671.79
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
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Call Center 0-2555-0555
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30/01/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 8016 989001
31/01/2567 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

C/F vonunly 0.00 0.00
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Page Dr. = 1 2,500.00 Cr.

n
—

2,500.00

Total Dr. = 17 105,191.79 Cr.= 15 97,171.79
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2306 puuvwvaluiu wnaauTliag EAIRINT NI 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555
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Jufitina SIS Aedune CHK NO. SRTPIIEF mé AuWED A {HITIeNIT
B/F ganunu 0.00 0.00

02/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682572 6,320.00 0.00 -6,320.00 1 90063
02/01/2567 QTID DDA Qverdraft Transfer-in 6,320.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682573 1,700.00 0.00 -1,700.00 1 90063
02/01/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682574 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 1 90063
03/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/01/2567 lINCL Check Paid #51682575 18,301.62 0.00 -18,301.62 1 90063
05/01/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 18,301.62 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682576 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
09/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682577 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 1 90063
10/01/2567 oTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682578 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 1 90063
11/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682579 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 [INCL Check Paid #51682580 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 1 90063
16/01/2567 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/01/2567 [INCL Check Paid #51682581 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
17/01/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682582 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
18/01/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682583 19,666.57 0.00 -19,666.57 1 90063
19/01/2567 QoTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 19,666.57 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/01/2567 INCL Check Paid #51682584 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
22/01/2567 QTID DDA Qverdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682585 7,000.00 0.00 -7,000.00 1 90063
24/01/2567 QoTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682586 22,570.30 0.00 -22,570.30 1 90063
29/01/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 22,570.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063

Page Dr. = 15 92,558.49 Cr.= 15 92,558.49
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2306 puuvwialu3y wnaaunlae lwaagdng AT 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555
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Fuifina 8013 Fetue CHK NO. Fruuiy mé AUNAD awn TN
30/01/2567 INCL Check Paid #51682587 10,133.30 0.00 -10,133.30 1 90063
30/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 10,133.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/01/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682588 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 1 90063
31/01/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

C/F vononly 0.00 0.00
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Page Dr. = 2 12,633.30 Ct.= 2 12,633.30

Total Dr. = 17 105,191.79 Cr. 17 105,191.79
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] KRUNGTHAI BANK

E{Accounts

‘ . No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 411-6-07307-5 Currency THB
Account Name driinou Ufiaua samda Account Status Active
Alias Name diineu Yisufidua samda  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2024 E To Date 31-01-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

L gpecific Period: Today ' v

mmmnm
6(

(mamw'mwﬁ A5
meun\ﬂuﬂﬁmuum uegw'}mtggam
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

25 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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J! KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 411-6-07500-0 Currency THB
Account Name diineums Ugsuviduasamdna  Account Status Active
Alias Name d1ifnoums Yisuviduasanda  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avaitable Balance 0.00 -~
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2024 mR To Date 31012024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
09-01-2024 N/A DD TR fr 4117005782 640.00 640.00
10-01-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9037 -0701300039 -640.00 0.00
Q >
Total Cr. = 640.00 a—‘ Lu—‘ ﬂ ﬂ ma j Total Dr. = -640.00
U

Total CLCK. 0.00 /Zj S G'(

(UEURA N138Y)

WINTNUNTRuLaztYIT MY 4 of4

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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